
860
4400

1600

450

2500
1500

19000A
1900

1500*

10500
39005900

3900

9900

6500

15100

430

640*

710

1300

6300

16600

11800

11200

12300

4000

9400

5400

8700
24500

19600

630 480

1200*

2900

5200

20900

4200

5600*

830

980

3900

4100 800

740

2500

5900

14100

10200

3000

840

1800

1500
3100

2600

860

970*

2200

1100

13500

2800

2000

13200*

860

14300

1300

6900

2300

5900

380

710

770 5600

2400

6000

CASH

BONO

BAY

MONETTE

CITY

LAKE

JONESBORO

BROOKLAND

BLACK OAK

EGYPT

CARAWAY

A = AUTOMATIC (PERMANENT) TRAFFIC RECORDER LOCATION

LEGEND_______

* = COUNT MADE IN ADJOINING COUNTY

DAILY TRAFFIC ESTIMATES

PREPARED BY AHTD/P&R/TS 4-1-2008

2007 ANNUAL AVERAGE


